of Tenders/Proposals Sold 05

11 No. of Tenders/Proposals Received 05

18 No. of Responsive Tenders /Proposals 04

19 Name of Responsive
Tenders/Consultants

20 Date of Notification of Award 0910212026

INFORMATION ON AWARD
2l Accepted Tender/Proposal Price BDT.7,02,200 (Taka. Seven Lakh Two Thousand and Two

Hundred Only)
22 Name of the Successful

Tenderer/Consultant
M/S. S. T lnternational.

23 Tenderer ID ofthen successful
Tenderer/Consultant( if any)

N/A

PROCURING ENTITY DETAILS
24 Name of Authorized officer Dr. Md. Abdus Satter Miah
25 Designatior, of Authorized officer Director, BTRI, BCSIR, Dhaka.